
PEN238: Tear Drop Pendant
pen238

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sprayed Blue
Dimensions Ø410mm x 230mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN238 Ø410mm x 230mm
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PENMF03K: MF Pendant
penmf03k

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte Black
Dimensions 95mm (D) x 250mm (H) (Max Height 300mm)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PENMF01 125mm Diameter x 150mm High - Single - White / Black / Green

PENMF02 125mm Diameter x 150mm High - 3 On A Bar - White / Black / Green

PENMF03 95mm Diameter x 250mm High - Single - White / Black / Green
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JAM: Jam Jar Pendant
jam

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte White
Dimensions 95mm Diameter x 150mm Length
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium & Glass
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
JAM White/Black/Green
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PEN001.2: SL Pendant
pen001.2

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Powder Coated Matt Black & Sprayed White Interior
Dimensions Ø650mm x 430mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN001.1 Ø410mm x 270mm

PEN001.2 Ø650mm x 430mm
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PEN078: Tube Pendant
pen078

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Polished Gun Metal
Dimensions 50mm Diameter x 750mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source G9
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN078 Polished Gun Metal

PEN078Z Bespoke Finish
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PEN091: Acrobat Pendant
pen091

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte Black
Dimensions Arms: 2 x 300mm, 2 x 200mm, 3 x 100mm
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN091 White/Black/Green
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PEN10: Small Sun Pendant
pen10

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 200 Diameter x 100mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN09 White/Black/Green

PEN10 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN75 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN77: Large Sun Pendant
pen77

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Antique Brass
Dimensions 400mm Diameter x 140mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN13 White/Black/Green

PEN14 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN77 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN15: Sun Dome Pendant
pen15

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Burgandy
Dimensions 420mm Diameter x 210mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN15 White/Black/Green/Burgandy

PEN15RISE Rise & Fall System

PEN16 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN24 Shade Only

PEN78 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN15RISE: Rise & Fall Sun Dome Pendant
pen15rise

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte White
Dimensions 420mm Diameter x 210mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN15 White/Black/Green/Burgandy

PEN15RISE Rise & Fall System

PEN16 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN24 Shade Only

PEN78 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN18: Ripple Pendant
pen18

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 385mm Diameter x 240mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN17 White/Black/Green

PEN18 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN79 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN30: TH Pendant
pen30

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte Black
Dimensions 225 Diameter x 95mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN30 White/Black/Green

PEN31 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN96 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN31: TH Pendant
pen31

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 255mm Diameter x 95mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN30 White/Black/Green

PEN31 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN96 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN67: Large CM Pendant
pen67

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Gloss Stallion Red
Dimensions 150mm Diameter x 275mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN67 White/Black/Green

PEN68 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN100 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PENMF01: MF Pendant
penmf01

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 125mm Diameter x 150mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PENMF01 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver
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PENMF02: MF Pendants on Channel
penmf02

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Red
Dimensions 125mm Diameter x 130mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PENMF02 White/Black/Green/Red
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PEN111: PC Pendant
pen111

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass Exterior/White Interior
Dimensions 240mm Diameter x 220mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN110 White/Black/Green

PEN111 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN139 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN103: Dome Pendant with Flat Top
pen103

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black Satin
Dimensions 185mm Diameter x 125mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN103 White/Black/Green

PEN104 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN105 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN127: Large P Pendant
pen127

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 300mm Diameter x 240mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN128 White/Black/Green

PEN128W Any Colour Exterior/Polished Copper Interior

PEN127 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN129 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN128W: Large P Pendant
pen128w

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Cream Exterior/Polished Copper Interior
Dimensions 300mm Diameter x 240mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN128 White/Black/Green

PEN128W Any Colour Exterior/Polished Copper Interior

PEN127 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN129 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN135: Mini P Pendant - Short Neck
pen135

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Copper Exterior/White Interior
Dimensions 215mm Diameter x 145mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN133 White/Black/Green

PEN134 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN135 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN135LN: Mini P Pendant - Long Neck
pen135ln

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Rust Exterior/White Interior
Dimensions 215mm Diameter x 155mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN133LN White/Black/Green

PEN134LN Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN135LN Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN136: RJ Pendant
pen136

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Orange
Dimensions 445mm Diameter x 300mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN136 White/Black/Green/Orange

PEN136ED Extra Dome White/Black/Green/Red

PEN137 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN138 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN136ED: RJ Pendant with Extra Dome
pen136ed

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Gloss Red Exterior/White Interior
Dimensions 445m Diameter x 300mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN136 White/Black/Green/Orange

PEN136ED Extra Dome White/Black/Green/Red

PEN137 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN138 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN137: RJ Pendant
pen137

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 445mm Diameter x 300mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN136 White/Black/Green/Orange

PEN136ED Extra Dome White/Black/Green/Red

PEN137 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN138 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN157: Perforated Pendant
pen157

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Turquoise
Dimensions 200mm Diameter x 310mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Mild Steel
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN157 White / Black / Green / Turquoise

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN181TS: LR Pendant
pen181ts

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Titanium Silver
Dimensions 405mm Diameter x 495mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN181 Titanium Silver
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MBREF: MB Reflector
mbref

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 420mm Diameter x 500mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
MBREF Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver
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PEN190: R Pendant
pen190

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Lime Green
Dimensions 440mm Diameter x 500mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN190 White/Black/Green

PEN1900 Standard Colour Interior/Polished Copper Exterior

PEN191 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN192 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

PEN1922 Metallic/Antique Copper/Brass/Rust Exterior & Polished Copper Interior

PEN193 White/Black/Green with Perspex Cover
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PEN1922: R Pendant
pen1922

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Polished Copper
Dimensions 440mm Diameter x 500mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN190 White/Black/Green

PEN1900 Standard Colour Interior/Polished Copper Exterior

PEN191 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN192 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

PEN1922 Metallic/Antique Copper/Brass/Rust Exterior & Polished Copper Interior

PEN193 White/Black/Green with Perspex Cover
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PEN198: MB Pendant
pen198

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Titanium Silver Exterior/Polished Chrome Interior
Dimensions 420mm Diameter x 340mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN175 White/Black/Green

PEN176 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN177 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

PEN198 Titanium Silver Exterior/Polished Chrome Interior

PEN199 Metallic Brass Exterior/Polished Brass Interior

PEN200 Metallic Copper Exterior/Polished Copper Interior

PEN201 Standard Colour Exterior/ Metallic Copper Interior

PEN202 Standard Colour Exterior/ Polished Copper Interior

PEN203 Standard Colour Exterior/Polished Chrome Interior

PEN211 Standard Colour Exterior/Polished Brass Interior

PEN204 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver with Perspex Cover
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PEN199: MB Pendant
pen199

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Metallic Brass Exterior/Polished Brass Interior
Dimensions 420mm Diameter x 340mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN175 White/Black/Green

PEN176 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN177 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

PEN198 Titanium Silver Exterior/Polished Chrome Interior

PEN199 Metallic Brass Exterior/Polished Brass Interior

PEN200 Metallic Copper Exterior/Polished Copper Interior

PEN201 Standard Colour Exterior/ Metallic Copper Interior

PEN202 Standard Colour Exterior/ Polished Copper Interior

PEN203 Standard Colour Exterior/Polished Chrome Interior

PEN211 Standard Colour Exterior/Polished Brass Interior

PEN204 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver with Perspex Cover
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PEN200: MB Pendant
pen200

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Metallic Copper Exterior/Polished Copper Interior
Dimensions 420mm Diameter x 340mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN175 White/Black/Green

PEN176 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN177 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

PEN198 Titanium Silver Exterior/Polished Chrome Interior

PEN199 Metallic Brass Exterior/Polished Brass Interior

PEN200 Metallic Copper Exterior/Polished Copper Interior

PEN201 Standard Colour Exterior/ Metallic Copper Interior

PEN202 Standard Colour Exterior/ Polished Copper Interior

PEN203 Standard Colour Exterior/Polished Chrome Interior

PEN211 Standard Colour Exterior/Polished Brass Interior

PEN204 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver with Perspex Cover
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PEN205: NV Pendant
pen205

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Gloss Black Exterior / White Interior
Dimensions 333mm Diameter x 442mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN205 White/Black/Green

PEN206 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN207 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN423: NV Pendant
pen423

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Lime Green
Dimensions 333mm Diameter x 442mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN205 White/Black/Green

PEN206 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN207 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

PEN423 Lime Green
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PEN211: MB Pendant
pen211

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black Exterior/Polished Brass Interior
Dimensions 420mm Diameter x 340mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN175 White/Black/Green

PEN176 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN177 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

PEN198 Titanium Silver Exterior/Polished Chrome Interior

PEN199 Metallic Brass Exterior/Polished Brass Interior

PEN200 Metallic Copper Exterior/Polished Copper Interior

PEN201 Standard Colour Exterior/ Metallic Copper Interior

PEN202 Standard Colour Exterior/ Polished Copper Interior

PEN203 Standard Colour Exterior/Polished Chrome Interior

PEN211 Standard Colour Exterior/Polished Brass Interior

PEN204 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver with Perspex Cover
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PEN099: Large Dome Pendant with Cone Top
pen099

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass Exterior/White Interior
Dimensions Dome: 305mm Diam x 160mm High. Top: 65mm Diam x 75mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN098 White/Black/Green

PEN099 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN225 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN232: Victorian Pendant
pen232

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Rust Exterior / White Interior
Dimensions 275mm Diameter x 200mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN230 White/Black/Green

PEN231 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN232 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN235: Drum Pendant Cluster
pen235

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black
Dimensions 220mm Diameter x 230mm High, 3 x 2m Black Fabric Cable
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN235 White/Black/Green
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PEN302: Mini P Pendant - Long Neck & Ball
pen302

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Rust with Lacquer
Dimensions 215mm Diameter x 155mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN300 White/Black/Green

PEN301 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN302 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN304: Large Mini P Pendant - Short Neck & Ball
pen304

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Gloss Black Exterior/White Interior
Dimensions 345mm Diameter x 145mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN304 White/Black/Green

PEN441 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN442 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN315: Oxford Pendant
pen315

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sinkeni Green Exterior / White Interior
Dimensions 445mm Diameter x 320mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN315 White / Black / Green

PEN316 Brushed Aluminium / Brass / Bronze / Titanium Silver

PEN317 Metallic & Antique Copper / Brass / Rust
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PEN404: UFO Pendant
pen404

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Jasperware Exterior/White Interior
Dimensions 850mm Diameter x 50mm High Shade, 2m High Rod
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN404 White/Black/Green/Jasperware
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PEN411: Laguna Pendant
pen411

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Yellow Exterior / White Interior (available in any RAL finish)
Dimensions 460mm Diameter x 260mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source LED or E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN411.11W.3k 3000K 1679lm 11.6W 350mA

PEN411.11W.4K 4000K 1729lm 11.6W 350mA

PEN411.16W.3K 3000K 2333lm 16.9W 500mA

PEN411.16W.4K 4000K 2403lm 16.9W 500mA

PEN411.16W.3K 3000K 3149lm 24.3W 700mA

PEN411.16W.4K 4000K 3242lm 24.3W 700mA

PEN411 E27
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PEN417: 3 Light CM Pendant
pen417

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Green, Pink & Yellow
Dimensions 120mm Diameter x 300mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN417 Green, Pink, Yellow
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PEN421: LQ Pendant
pen421

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Metallic Copper
Dimensions 750mm Long
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN421 Metallic Copper
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PEN429: Lunar Pendant
pen429

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Titanium Silver
Dimensions 570mm Diameter x 480mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium & Acrylic
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN429 Titanium Silver
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PEN436: Saturn Pendant
pen436

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Copper Exterior / White Interior
Dimensions 390mm Diameter x 170mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN436 Brushed Copper Exterior/White Interior
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PEN437.2: Delta Heat Lamp Pendant
pen437.2

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 300mm Diameter x 300mm Height
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN437.1 Brushed Aluminium

PEN437.2 Brushed Aluminium
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PEN505: Plat Pendant
pen505

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions 300mm Diameter
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN504 White/Black/Green

PEN505 Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium Silver

PEN506 Metallic & Antique Copper/Brass/Rust
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PEN509: FL Pendant
pen509

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black Exterior / Metallic Gold Interior
Dimensions 420mm Diameter x 210mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN507 Black / Green / White

PEN508 Brushed Aluminium / Brass / Copper / Bronze / Titanium Silver

PEN509 Metallic & Antique Copper / Brass / Rust
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SPIDER: Spider Pendant - 10 Light
spider

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White
Dimensions 120mm Round Base
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source 10 x E27 (2m cable)
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SPIDER Matt White
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STALKPEN: Bent Stalk Pendant
stalkpen

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Brass
Dimensions 700mm, 800mm & 900mm Long
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
STALKPEN Brushed Aluminium/Brass/Bronze/Titanium SIlver
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LANTERN01: Lantern Pendant
lantern01

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Metallic Gold
Dimensions 240mm Diameter (bottom) x 460mm High x 310mm Diameter (top)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Mild Steel
Light Source E14 or E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
LANTERN01 Metallic Gold
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PEN452: Cluster Tube Pendant
pen452

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black
Dimensions 750mm Long x 100mm Diameter Tube, 600mm Long x 100mm Diameter Tube, 350mm Long x 100mm Diameter Tube
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN441 White/Black/Green
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PEN443: Tulip Pendant
pen443

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black Exterior/White Interior
Dimensions 400mm Diameter x 250mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN443 White/Black/Green
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PEN006: 1 Light ES Suspended Pendant
pen006

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 145mm Diameter Bottom x 440mm High x 120mm Diameter Top
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN006 Brushed Aluminium
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PEN236: LS Pendant
pen236

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black Exterior / Metallic Copper Interior
Dimensions 300mm Diameter x 260mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN236 LS Pendant
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PEN242: LB Pendant
pen242

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White
Dimensions Tbc
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source Tbc
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN242 LB Pendant
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PEN424: Leather Strap Pendant
pen424

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Tbc
Dimensions 340mm Diameter x 370mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN424 Leather Strap Pendant
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PEN009: 5 Light Up/Down ES Suspended Pendant
pen009

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 640mm O/D, 440mm High, From the center point to the shade is 200mm Long
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN009 5 Light Up/Down ES Suspended Pendant
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PEN400: SF Pendant
pen400

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black Exterior / White Interior
Dimensions 425mm Diameter x 430mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN400 SF Pendant
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PEN453:
pen453

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour
Dimensions
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN453 E27

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN001.1: Small SL Pendant
pen001.1

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Powder Coated Matt Black & Sprayed White Interior
Dimensions Ø410mm x 270mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN001.1 Ø410mm x 270mm

PEN001.2 Ø650mm x 430mm
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PEN456:
pen456

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White/ Brushed Brass
Dimensions 400mm Diameter x 190mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN456
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PEN527: Cleopatra Pendant
pen527

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Metallic Brass
Dimensions Ø300mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN527 Ø300mm

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN413: Flat Bar Strap Pendant
pen413

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Metallic Copper
Dimensions Refer to product codes
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Mild-Steel
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN413.1 400mm (D) x 220mm (H)

PEN413.2 550mm (D) x 400mm (H)

PEN413.3 750mm (D) x 500mm (H)

PEN413.4 900mm (D) x 260mm (H)
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PEN181FGK: LR Pendant
pen181fgk

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sandpaper Black
Dimensions 405mm Diameter x 495mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN181 LR Pendant
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PEN029: Spigot Dome Pendant
pen029

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Red / White
Dimensions 300mm (D) x 250mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN029 E27
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PEN437.1: Delta Heat Lamp Pendant
pen437.1

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 250mm (D) x 220mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN437.1 Small: 250mm (D) x 220mm (H)

PEN437.2 Large: 300mm (D) x 300mm (H)

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



PEN521: Ship Pendant
pen521

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Rust
Dimensions
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium & Steel
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN521 Rust
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PEN522: Protea Pendant
pen522

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Saddlewood
Dimensions 160mm Diameter x 205mm Wide x 510mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN522 Saddlewood
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PEN520: Orion Pendant
pen520

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White & Green Grey
Dimensions 170mm Diameter x 250mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E14
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN520 Matt White/Green Grey
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PEN523: Origami Pendant
pen523

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sandpaper White
Dimensions 350mm Diameter x 210mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source LED
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN523 Sandpaper White
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PEN238.2: Teardrop Pendant
pen238.2

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Powder Coated / Sprayed Sandpaper Metallic Copper
Dimensions Ø315mm x 230mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN238.2 Ø315mm x 230mm
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LANTERN01.S: Lantern Pendant
lantern01.s

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black & Brushed Brass
Dimensions Ø220mm x 250mm x Ø150mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium & Steel
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
LANTERN01.S Ø220mm x 250mm x Ø150mm
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PEN529: Orbit Up/Down Pendant
pen529

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black & Metallic Copper
Dimensions Ø100mm x 1000mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Steel
Light Source GU10 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN529 Ø100mm x 1000mm
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PEN235MW: Drum Pendant Cluster
pen235mw

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White
Dimensions Ø220mm x 230mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN235MW Ø220mm x 230mm
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PEN535: Sombrero Pendant
pen535

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sandpaper Black or Bronze Gold
Dimensions Ø300mm x 400mm
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
PEN535 Ø300mm x 400mm
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